Colorado Conservatory of Dance- /157201 2020-2021 Online Class Schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Studio 1 | Studio 2 | Studio 3 | Studio 4 | Studio 4.5 | Studio 5 | Studio 6 | Studio 7 Studio 1 | Studio 2 | Studio 3 | Studio 4 | Studio 4.5 | Studio 5 | Studio 6 | Studio 7 Studio 1 | Studio 2 | Studio 3 | Studio 4 | Studio 4.5 | Studio 5 | Studio 6 | Studio 7
9:00 9:00 9:00
9:30 9:30 9:30
10:00 10:00 10:00
10:30 10:30 10:30
11:00 11:00 11:00
11:30 11:30 11:30
12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00-1:00
Adult Ballet
12:30 12:30 12:30 [
1:00 1:00 1:00
1:30 1:30 1:30
2:00 2:00 2:00
2:30 2:30 2:30
3:00 3:00 3:00
3:30 3:30 3:30
4:00 | 4:005:30 4:00-5:30 2:00 4:00-5:30 4:00-5:15
Intermediate 1/2 Intermediate 3. Intermediate 2/3. Adv 3/4/PPP
4:30  Ballet Technique Ballet Technique 4:30 Ballet Technique Power Ballet
*Tech. Intensive “*Tech. Intensive Technique
5:00 5:00 RM
Sw/Kc* KH/Ms* |Advanced 1/2 CsH e 5:15-6:15
5:30 | 5:30Int1/2 5:30Int3 Ballet Technique. 5:30-6:30 5:30 5:30-6:30 | Ballt Technique IAdv3/4/PPPY T IET)
— s e i et [ [e— .
6:00 6:00-7:30 6:00-7:30 6:00 Somatics/Improv KH 6:007:30 Jaz2 Tech & Hist.
Advanced 2 Advanced 1 cH GALA-PJ
6:30 Ballet Technique Ballet Technique 6:30-7:45 6:30-7:45 6:30 6:30-7:30 Ballet 6:30-7:30 6:30-7:30
*Tech. Intensive. AdultBeg | Adultint 12 CCVETLTZIH intermediate 3
7:00 Ballet 7:00 initoro ez ] ntroto Modern
w KH/Ms* GALA- P EN GALA-JH
7:30 7:30-8:15 7:30-8:15 7:35-9:05 105 W 7:35-9:05 7:30 730 Adul Barre [RSORIO0I
[ I Roct Studio Company |Studio Company 7:45-8:30 Studio Company Sootcamp - | Adv 3/4/PPP
8:00 Y KH 800 | Rehearsal | Rehearsal Adult Pre; Rehearsal 8:00 Composition
8:15 Adv 2 8:15 Adv 1 Pointe - KI
8:30 Var/GALA Var/GALA KH 8:30 830
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Friday

Saturday

Studio 1 | Studio 2 | Studio 3 | Studio 4 |Studio 4.5| Studio 5 | Studio 6 | Studio 7

Studio 1

Studio 2 | Studio 3 | Studio 4 |Studio4.5| Studio 5 | Studio 6

| Studio 7

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Thursday
Studio 1 | Studio 2 | Studio 3 | Studio 4 |Studi04‘5| Studio 5 | Studio 6 | Studio 7
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00 12:00-1:00
Adult Ballet
12:30 Hour
1:00
1:30
200
230
3:00
3:30
200 | 200530 | g00.5:00 S| a00s30
nt.1/2 Advanced 2 4:15-5:45 SRR intermediate 3 4:30-5:00
Contemporary
430 [elelienny BT Advanced 1 Ballet Technigue. alet Exp. 1 H
GALA - JS/KS* Ballet Technique 5:00-5:30
5:00 5:00-6:30 Ballet Exp. 2 HS
Advanced 2 sw
Ballet Technique: 5:45-6:45
Ballet Exp. 3
6:00-7:15 wit
Adult Beg/Int HS
6:30-7:15 Ballet
Adv2 Beg Pointe
GALA- IS
7:15-8:00
7:30 7:30-9:00 7:30:9:00 7:30-9:00 (XML 7:30-9:00
studio Company [ S0 COmPanY | gt io Company CsH Studio Company
800 | Rehearsal | Rehearsal | Rehearsal Rehearsal
830

12:00-1:00

dult Ballet

Hour

WM

4:00-5:30

4:00-5:30

Advanced 2

Advanced 1

Ballet Technique Ballet Technique.

5:00-6:30

W Accelerate!

5:30-6:15. Ballet Technique

Adv 2 Beg Pointe. onine only

8:30 Adult

Body Prep JWM

9:00-10:15

9:00-9:45
Children's Ballet
12

CsH

Pointe

11:45-1:00

Adv 3/4/PPP

10:00-10:45

Dance With Me

CsH

9:00-10:15

9:00-10:15

Adult

10:00 Children's

Brain/Body
Boogie - AP.

10:30-11:15
Adult

Pointe - KS

11:15A1/2/

3/4/PPP PBT K

Power Ballet
en pointe
wm
1:00
1:30 2:00-7:00 2:00-7:00 2:00-7:00 2:00-7:00 2:00-7:00
Studio Company | Studio Company | Studio Company | Studio Company. Studio Company
2:00 & Nutcracker | & Nutcracker | & Nutcracker | & Nutcracker & Nutcracker
Rehearsals | Rehearsals | Rehearsals | Rehearsals Rehearsals

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00




Faculty Key

ic

KC

LMG

CSH

CH

KH

MH

PJ

RJ

wm

Jacqueline Campos
Karina Cardella
Lizanne McAdams-Graham
Carly Hambridge

Chris Harris

Kerry Healy

Michael Hinton
Jennifer Howard

Sarah Jannsen

Page Jenkins

Karin Johnson

Roe Johnson

Julia Wilkinson Manley

Julia Meng

AP
MR
AMS

KS
Ms
HS

bW

Roberto Mufioz
Elizabeth Nesbitt
Rachel Newbury
Austin Price
Maree ReMalia
Angela "Momo" Sakai
Jamie Schuler
Karen Shanley
Morgan Sicklick
Heather Sutton
Dominic Walsh
Inara Wheeler
Laura Whitby

Sean Watson

*Indicates an alternate class or faculty for alternate class

Classes that rotate weekly based on your group




